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Alamance Community 
College Sabrina DeGain Gee Building First Floor G 124 336-506-4161 sabrina.degain@alamancecc.edu 336-506-4264
Appalachian State 
University J.J. Brown 136 John E Thomas Building 838-262-2060 Brownjj1@appstate.edu 828-262-8464

Asheville-Buncombe 
Technical Community 
College

Judith Harris Associate 
Director of Counseling

Bailey Building; 340 Victoria 
Road, Asheville, NC  28801 828-398-7141 JudithKHarris@abtech.edu 828-251-6718

Barton College Bridget Ellis Harper Room #118 252-399-6371 bbellis@barton.edu 252-399-6531

Beaufort County 
Community College Kimberly Jackson Building 9 Room 925 252-940-6252 kimberlyj@beaufortccc.edu 252-940-6393

Belmont Abbey 
College Sharon Allen

Lower level of the Taylor 
Library 100 Belmont-Mt. 
Holly Rd., Belmont, NC 28012 704-461-6776 sharonallen@bac.edu 704-461-6256

Bennett College  Dr. Natalie McLean

Viltz- David Dallas Jones 
Student Union 2nd floor; 
McLean- B-10 Chapel 
Basement Bennett College 
900 East Washington St, 
Greensboro, NC  27401

McLean: 336-
517-2334  nmclean@bennett.edu 336-517-2202

Bladen Community 
College Thomas E. Rains Jr. Bldg. 8 Rm 4 910-863-6002 trains@bladencc.edu 910-879-5517

Blue Ridge 
Community College Gary Rivers SINK 138 828-694-1808 garyr@blueridge.edu 828-694-1693

mailto:Brownjj1@appstate.edu
mailto:JudithKHarris@abtech.edu
mailto:bbellis@barton.edu
mailto:sharonallen@bac.edu
mailto:sviltz@bennett.edu
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Brevard College Caron Surrett

Financial Aid, Beam 
Administration Building; One 
Brevard College Drive, 
Brevard, NC 28712 828-884-8261 caron@brevard.edu 828-884-3790

Brunswick 
Community College Kate Wimbrow ACE Lab Building A office 229 910-755-7334 wimbrowk@brunswickcc.edu 910-754-7805
Cabarrus College of 
Health Sciences

 Valerie Richard- Financial 
Aid

401 Medical Park Drive  
Concord, NC 28025 704-403-3507 valerie.richard@cabarruscollege.edu 704-403-2077

Caldwell Community 
College and Technical 
Institute Shannon Brown

Counseling and Advisement 
Services, Building F. Room 
107 828-726-2288 csbrown@cccti.edu 828-726-2709

Campbell University Sherry Haehl Wallace Student Center 910-814-5583 haehl@campbell.edu 910-814-4733

Cape Fear Community 
College Jo-Ann Craig

A-207 Wilmington 
(Downtown) Campus; U-123 910-362-7057 jcraig@cfcc.edu 910-362-7632

Carolinas College of 
Health Sciences Nancy Watkins

Rankin Education Building 
Room 213 704-355-4025 nancy.watkins@carolinascollege.edu 704-355-9336

Carteret Community 
College Rick Hill McGee Building room 119 252-222-6153 hillr@carteret.edu 252-222-6265

Catawba College Dawn A. Snook

Financial Aid Office Catawba 
College 2300 West Innes 
Street, Salisbury, NC 28144 704-637-4416 dasnook@catawba.edu 704-637-4252

Catawba Valley 
Community College Renee Neal

2550 Hwy. 70 SE * Hickory 
NC 28602 Office: Career Ctr - 
SC 428 (Career Ctr is inside 
the Student Ctr and across 
the hall from the bookstore)

828-327-7000 
ext. 4408 rneal@cvcc.edu 828-624-5214

mailto:wimbrowk@brunswickcc.edu
mailto:valerie.richard@cabarruscollege.edu
mailto:hillr@carteret.edu
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Central Carolina 
Community College Patti Simmons

Bell Welcome Center, Lee 
County Campus, Sanford NC 919-718-7300 psimm821@cccc.edu 919-718-7412

Central Piedmont 
Community College - 
Central Campus Debbie Brooks

Central High - 2nd Floor - 
Room 210 704-330-6240 debbie.brooks@cpcc.edu 704-330-5053

Chowan University Sharon W. Rose Financial Aid 252-398-6299 roses1@chowan.edu 252-398-6513

Cleveland Community 
College Emily Hurdt

Financial Aid Office, 137 
South Post Road, Shelby, NC  
28152 704-669-4321 hurdte@clevelandcc.edu 704-669-4200

Coastal Carolina 
Community College Emily Ellis Student Center 910-938-6331 ellise@coastalcarolina.edu 910-455-2767
College of The 
Albemarle Angie Godfrey-Dawson AE 111

252-335-0821 
ext. 2360 adawson@albemarle.edu 252-337-6813

Craven Community 
College LaRhonda Johnson

New Bern Campus - Student 
Center Room 117 252-514-6715 johnsonl@cravencc.edu 252-637-6112

Davidson College Dr. Thomas Shandley Chambers Hall Room 1255
(704) 894-
2225 toshandley@davidson.edu 704-894-2849

Davidson County 
Community College

Ron Adams, Compliance 
Officer

Mendenhall Building 
Thomasville Campus

336-249-8186 
x 6409 rwadams@davidsonccc.edu 336-224-0240

Duke University Justin Clapp

2127 Campus Drive, Durham, 
NC 27708; Across the street 
from Admissions and behind 
the graduate school. 919-660-3612 justin.clapp@duke.edu 919-660-9811

Durham Technical 
Community College Lisa Inman 

Phail Wynn Jr. Student 
Services Center 919-536-7207 pantanol@durhamtech.edu 919- 686-3742

East Carolina 
University Anne Marie Gore

362 Wright Bldg East Carolina 
University, Greenville, NC 252-328-9171 gorea@ecu.edu 252-328-9174

mailto:psimm821@cccc.edu
mailto:pantanol@durhamtech.edu
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Edgecombe 
Community College Kim Hampton 259 McIntyre Building

252-823-5166 
ext 259 hamptonk@edgecombe.edu 25-823-6817

Elizabeth City State 
University Darius Eure

Marion Thorpe 
Administration Building 
Room 131 252.335.8530 ddeure@mail.ecsu.edu 252.335.3537

Elon University Jesse Warren-Vinson

Financial Planning House; 
2725 Campus Box, Elon 
University, Elon, NC 27244 336-278-7640 jvinson3@elon.edu 336-278-7639

Fayetteville State 
University

Pam Fisher Licensed 
Counselor and Kamesia 
Ewing Financial Aid Director

Spaulding Infirmary Room 
165 910-672-1387 psmith@uncfsu.edu 910-672-1389

Fayetteville Technical 
Community College Zilma Lopes

General Classroom Building 
(GCB) Rm 2021 910-678-8242 lopesz@faytechcc.edu 910-486-3600

Forsyth Technical 
Community College Ricky Hodges

Financial Aid Office Allman 
Center 2nd Floor 336-734-7272 rhodges@forsythtech.edu 336-734-7291

Gardner Webb 
University Shannon Pruett Dover Campus Center 704-406-3244 spruett1@gardner-webb.edu 704-406-4102

Gaston College Damon Murray
231 Myers Center Dallas 
Campus 704-922-6224 murray.damon@gaston.edu 704-922-2345

Greensboro College Lindsay Latham
Director of Financial Aid; 
Financial Aid Office

336-272-7102 
x253 lindsay.latham@greensboro.edu 336-230-9622

Guilford College Brandi Wardell
5800 W. Friendly Ave, 
Greensboro, NC 27410 336-316-2410 bwardell@guilford.edu 336-316-2492

Guilford Tech 
Community College Ednalyn Hurley

GTCC Davis Hall - Jamestown 
Campus 600 High Point Rd., 
Jamestown, NC 27282

336-334-4822 
ext. 50277 ekhurley@gtcc.edu 336-819-2030

mailto:murray.damon@gaston.edu
mailto:lindsay.latham@greensboro.edu
mailto:ekhurley@gtcc.edu
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Halifax Community 
College Teresa C. Mayle

Director of Counseling 
Service P.O. Drawer 809, 100 
College Drive, Weldon, NC 
27890 252-536-7207 maylet@halifaxcc.edu 252-538-4311

Haywood Community 
College

Angie Uhl-Kalev, Counselor; 
Tracy Rapp, Dir of FA 1500 Student Center 828-627-4504

auhl-kalev@haywood.edu; 
tkrapp@haywood.edu

828-627-4513

High Point University
Ron Elmore- Director 
Student Financial Planning

Office of Student Financial 
Planning Roberts Hall  Room 
100 336-841-9128 relmore@highpoint.edu 336-841-4649

Isothermal 
Community College Reagan Bowman

Student Center Office of 
Financial Aid 828-395-1985 rbowman@isothermal.edu 828-286-8109

James Sprunt 
Community College Financial Aid 910-296-2005 910-296-1314

Johnson & Wales 
University - Charlotte Sharon Davis

804 W Trade Street, 
Charlotte, NC 28202 980-598-1301 sharon.davis@jwu.edu 980-598-1350

Johnson C. Smith 
University Catherine Hurd or Pat Newell Biddle Hall 704-378-1181 churd@jcsu.edu 704-378-1242

Johnston Community 
College Josefvon Jones 919-209-2144 jojones@johnstoncc.edu

Lees-McRae College Cathy Shell

Chaffee Adminsitration 
Building Lees-McRae College  
191 W Main Street, Banner 
Elk, NC  28604 828-898-8740 shell@lmc.edu 828-898-8746

Lenoir Community 
College Aniya Sutton

ADA Counselor, Bldg. 3, 
Room 140 E

252-527-6223 
ex 331 asutton@lenoircc.edu (252) 233-6879

Lenoir-Rhyne 
University Alyssa Stewart

Lohr Hall Enrollment Services 
Center 828-328-7536 Alyssa.Stewart@lr.edu 828-328-7368

mailto:auhl-kalev@haywood.edu
mailto:auhl-kalev@haywood.edu
mailto:churd@jcsu.edu
mailto:jojones@johnstoncc.edu
mailto:asutton@lenoircc.edu
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Livingstone College Elizabeth Alston-Pinckney
318 Walls Center (2nd floor) 
Livingstone College 704-216-6100 ealston-pinckney@livingstone.edu 704-216-6060

Louisburg College Thomas Welch
205 Davis Louisburg College 
Louisburg NC  27549 919-497-3230 twelch@louisburg.edu 919-496-1788

Mars Hill University Craig Goforth
Blackwell Hall Admissons/ 
financial aid 828-689-1405 cgoforth@mhu.edu 828-689-1473

Martin Community 
College Dr. Brian Busch 

Building 1 Rm. 22A; 1161 
Kehukee Park Road, 
Williamston, NC  27892 252-789-0293 bbusch@martincc.edu 252-792-0826

Mayland Community 
College Doug Dewar

Director, Counseling Center 
Mayland CC, P.O. Box 547 
Spruce Pine, NC  28777 828-766-1256 ddewar@mayland.edu 828-765-0728

McDowell Technical 
Community College Gale Oliver

JobLink Career Center, 316 
Baldwin Avenue, Marion NC  
28752

828-659-6001 
Ext.154 goliver@mcdowelltech.edu 828-659-8733

Mercy School of 
Nursing-To close as of 
May 2016 Pam Hatley

701 B Forest Point Circle, 
Charlotte,  NC  28273 704-512-2017 pam.hatley@carolinashealthcare.org 704-512-2050

Meredith College Stacy Pardue
Jones Chapel Office of the 
Chaplain 919-760-8347 pardues@meredith.edu 919-760-8084

Methodist University William H. Walker Berns Student Center 910-630-7152 wwalker@methodist.edu 910-630-7682

Mid-Atlantic Christian 
University Lisa Pipkin

715 N Poindexter Street 
Elizabeth City, NC  27909; 
Financial Aid Office located in 
MACU Welcome Center 252-334-2020 lisa.pipkin@macuniversity.edu 252-334-2064

Mitchell Community 
College Candace Cooper

Office located in Student 
Services Center Rm 107E in 
Statesville NC. 704-878-3256 ccooper@mitchellcc.edu 704-978-1302

mailto:ealston-pinckney@livingstone.edu
mailto:twelch@louisburg.edu
mailto:cgoforth@mhu.edu
mailto:wwalker@methodist.edu
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Montgomery 
Community College Natalie Winfree; 

MCC Bldg. 100, 1011 Page 
St., Troy, NC 27371

910-576-6222 
Ext. 210 winfreen@montgomery.edu 910-576-2176

Montreat College Erica Grant 

310 Gaither Circle, Montreat, 
NC 28757 Belk Building 2nd 
Floor

828-669-8012 
ext 3634 egrant13@montreat.edu 828-669-9554

Nash Community 
College Katie Wicker

Student & Enrollment 
Services Building A 252-451-8361 kwicker@nashcc.edu 252-451-8401

North Carolina A&T 
State University Ronnette King Hamilton 100 Dowdy Building 336-334-7973 rking@ncat.edu 336-334-7954
North Carolina 
Central University Sherry Henderson

Student Services Building Ste 
106 919-530-7414 hendersons@nccu.edu 919-530-7959

North Carolina State 
University Krista Domnick

2016 Harris Hall Box 7302, 
Raleigh, NC 27695-7302 919-515-2866 krista_domnick@ncsu.edu 919-515-8422

North Carolina 
Wesleyan College Leah Hill Welcome Center 252-985-5293 lhill@ncwc.edu 252-985-5295

Pamlico Community 
College Cristy Lewis Warner

5049 HWY 306 South 
Grantsboro, NC 28529

252-249-1851 
ex 3014 cwarner@pamlicocc.edu 252-249-1622

Pfeiffer University Amy Brown Enrollment Suite 704-463-3046 amy.brown@pfeiffer.edu 704-463-1363

Piedmont Community 
College Samantheo Marcellus

Student Development E 
Building Room E136

336-599-1181 
ext. 2145 marcels@piedmontcc.edu 336-598-9283

Pitt Community 
College Dr. Donald Spell

Vice President of Student 
Development Services;  VEW 
06 252-493-7322 dspell@email.pittcc.edu 252-321-4333

Queens University of 
Charlotte Christy Majors

Student Financial Services 
1900 Selwyen Avenue 111 
Jernigan Hall Charlotte NC  
28274 704-337-2512 majorsc@queens.edu 704-337-2416

Randolph Community 
College Rose Chilson

Randolph Community College 
Asheboro Campus Student 
Services Center 336-633-0394 rtchilson@randolph.edu 336-629-9547

mailto:egrant13@montreat.edu
mailto:cwarner@pamlicocc.edu
mailto:amy.brown@pfeiffer.edu
mailto:dspell@email.pittcc.edu
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Richmond Community 
College Dr. Carlotta Knotts Career Center Director 910-410-1702 clgriffin-knotts@richmondcc.edu 910-582-7160

Roanoke Chowan 
Community College Amy Wiggins

Office 111-G, New Student 
Center 252-862-1225 wigginsa@roanokechowan.edu 252-862-1355

Robeson Community 
College Teresa Tubbs Financial Aid Bldg 13 910-272-3662 ttubbs@robeson.edu 910-618-5686

Rockingham 
Community College Melanie Eley

Whitcomb Student Center 
Counseling Services located 
in Admissions Area.

336-342-4261 
Ext 2308 EleyM@rockinghamcc.edu 336-342-1809

Rowan-Cabarrus 
Community College Misty Moler

Student Services Building 100 
North Campus 704-216-3623 misty.moler@rccc.edu 704-639-0702

Saint Augustine's 
College Andre S. Richardson

1315 Oakwood Avenue, 
Hunter Building Suite 204, 
Raleigh, NC 27610 919-516-4353 asrichardson@st-aug.edu 919-516-4395

Salem College Rebecca Coolidge Financial Aid Office 336-917-5577 rebecca.coolidge@salem.edu 336-917-5398

Sampson Community 
College Amy Noel Student Services 910-592-8081 anoel@sampsoncc.edu 910-592-8048

Sandhills Community 
College Jonathan Garrison Stone Hall Office 126 910-695-3726 garrisonj@sandhills.edu 910-693-2067

Shaw University Wanda Joiner

Shaw University Financial Aid 
Office 118 East South Street 
Raleigh NC 27601 919-546-8241 wandajoiner@shawu.edu 919-546-8356

South Piedmont 
Community College- 
LL Polk Campus Tracie Carpenter Garibaldi Building 263 704-272-5345 TracieCarpenter@spcc.edu 704-272-5303

mailto:clgriffin-knotts@richmondcc.edu
mailto:rebecca.coolidge@salem.edu
mailto:wandajoiner@shawu.edu
mailto:TracieCarpenter@spcc.edu
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South Piedmont 
Community College- 
Old Charlotte 
Highway Campus Serena Johnson

Building B; Student Success 
office 704-290-5844 sjohnson@spcc.edu 704-290-5837

Southeastern 
Community College Julia Roberts Counselor, Building A-122

910-642-7141 
x327 julia.roberts@sccnc.edu 910-642-1267

Southwestern 
Community College Melody Lawrence

Student Services in the 
Balsam Center 828-339-4224 mlawrence@southwesterncc.edu 828-339-4613

St. Andrews 
University Kim Driggers

Liberal Arts Building Financial 
Aid Office 910-277-5562 driggers@sapc.edu 910-277-5206

Stanly CC Luke Essex

Coordinator of Student 
Support; Schl of Business and 
TechnologyWhitley Building, 
Office 107 704-991-0280 kessex9701@stanly.edu

Surry Community 
College

Anne Marie Hardy, Coor, 
Health, Wellness, & Dev; 
Student Services

630 South Main St., Dobson, 
NC 27017 336-386-3247 hardya@surry.edu 336-386-3690

Tri-County 
Community College Linda Howell

Harper Building 21 Campus 
Circle, Murphy, NC 28906 828-835-4259 lhowell@tricountycc.edu 828-837-3266

University of Mount 
Olive Tiffany Grandy

Poole Administration Building 
634 Henderson Street Mount 
Olive NC 28365 919-658-7816 tgrandy@umo.edu 919-658-9816

UNC Asheville Jackie McHargue

UNC Asheville, Dean of 
Students, 1 University 
Heights, CPO 9000, Asheville, 
NC  28804 828-250-2370 jmchargu@unca.edu 828-232-5051

mailto:mlawrence@southwesterncc.edu
mailto:kessex9701@stanly.edu
mailto:hardya@surry.edu
mailto:tgrandy@umo.edu
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UNC Chapel Hill
Dawna Jones, Student 
Assistance Coordinator

Office of the Dean of 
Students Suite 1106 SASB 
North 450 Ridge Road CB 
#5100, Chapel Hill, NC  27599 919-966-4042 dawnaj@email.unc.edu 919-843-9778

UNC Charlotte Celina Oliver

UNC Charlotte, Reese 
Building Room #110C7; 9201 
University City Blvd, 
Charlotte, NC 28223 704-687-5410 celina.oliver@uncc.edu 704-687-3132

UNC Greensboro
Sarah Jefferson, Assistant 
Dean

Elliott University Center, 
Suite 210 336-334-5514 s_jeffer@uncg.edu 336-334-5190

UNC Pembroke
Dr. M.J. Raleigh (Mary-
Jeanne)

Counseling and Psychological 
Services; James B. Chavis 
University Center Room 243 910-521-6202 mary-jeanne.raleigh@uncp.edu 910-521-6786

UNC Pembroke Charla Suggs  Room 329 Lumbee Hall; 910-521-6202 charlamane.suggs@uncp.edu 910-521-6786
UNC School of the 
Arts

Ward Caldwell, Dean of 
Students Hanes Student Commons

336-770-3274  
336-770-3283 caldwellw@uncsa.edu 336-770-1316

UNC Wilmington Amy Hector Assistant Dean of Students 910-962-3119 hectora@uncw.edu 910-962-4265

Vance-Granville 
Community College Seletha Pherribo

Vance-Granville Community 
College-Main Campus 252-738-3317 pherribos@vgcc.edu 252-738-3468

Wake Forest 
University Darlene Starnes

Benson University Center 
suite 346 336-758-5864 336-758-4639

Wake Tech 
Community College 
Main Campus John Kornegay SSB-128-F 919-866-5059 jdkornegay2@waketech.edu 919-661-0117
Warren Wilson 
College Eleanor Will

PO Box 9000 CPO 6342, 
Asheville, NC 28815-9000 828-771-2082 ewill@warren-wilson.edu 828-771-2030

Wayne Community 
College Brenda Mercer Financial Aid 919-739-6736 bdmercer@waynecc.edu 919-736-9425

mailto:dawnaj@email.unc.edu
mailto:celina.oliver@uncc.edu
mailto:s_jeffer@uncg.edu
mailto:mary-jeanne.raleigh@uncp.edu
mailto:charlamane.suggs@uncp.edu
mailto:hectora@uncw.edu
mailto:pherribos@vgcc.edu
mailto:jdkornegay2@waketech.edu
mailto:ewill@warren-wilson.edu
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Western Carolina 
University Yvonne Hooper

Financial Aid Office Killian 
Annex One Stop Building

828-227-
7290/#2 yhooper@email.wcu.edu 827-227-7042

Western Piedmont 
Community College Dori Barron

VA Certifying Official; 
Hildebrand Hall- 119; 828-448-3170 dbarron@wpcc.edu 828-448-6170

Wilkes Community 
College Ginger Shaffer

Wilkes Joblink Center 
Midtown Plaza North 
Wilkesboro NC 336-651-2021 ginger.shaffer@wilkescc.edu 336-651-2558

William Peace 
University Julie Ricciardi Office of Engagement 919-508-2362 jricciardi@peace.edu 919-508-2332
Wilson Community 
College Donald Boyette Building F Office 100h 252-246-1275 dboyette@wilsoncc.edu 252-246-1384

Wingate University Kristin Wharton

Dickson-Palmer Center (DPC) 
Student Life Suite Office of 
Student Success 704-233-8036 kwharton@wingate.edu 704-233-8017

Winston-Salem State 
University Robert Muhammod 

137 B Albert B. Anderson 
Center Winston-Salem State 
University Winston-Salem NC  
27110 336-750-3464 336-750-2636

Please note: The information detailed above is based on information surveys received from the financial aid offices and Internet searches of official campus websites. Every 
effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this information; however, campuses may change their single points of contact without notice, and the accuracy of this 
information cannot be guaranteed. Please report any changes or out of date contact information to Marcia Weston, mweston@ncseaa.edu

mailto:yhooper@email.wcu.edu
mailto:dbarron@wpcc.edu
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